Position

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Department

Police Patrol -
Police/Patrol

Police Patrol -
Police/Patrol

Police Patrol -
Police/Patrol

Police Patrol -
Police/Patrol

Police Patrol -
Police/Patrol

Total Wages

$97,176

$91,971

$90,647

$82,349

$69,933

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,212
$25,275
$29,193

$26,039

$16,592



