Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Truckee	Police Patrol - Police/Patrol	\$97,176	\$27,212
Police Officer		Truckee	Police Patrol - Police/Patrol	\$91,971	\$25,275
Police Officer		Truckee	Police Patrol - Police/Patrol	\$90,647	\$29,193
Police Officer		Truckee	Police Patrol - Police/Patrol	\$82,349	\$26,039
Police Officer		Truckee	Police Patrol - Police/Patrol	\$69,933	\$16,592